Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SG 2375

Y| TTAL |

FRIEDHELM L


https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr

SG 2375.030 - Mounting component for support arm

systems

Angle pieces, angle couplings, intermediate hinges, wall mounted hinges, top mounted joints.

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description

Colour

Installation options

Signal pillar

Note on Model No.
Packs of
Weight/pack

Net weight

© Rittal 2024

SG 2375.030
for support arm system CP 40, steel

For external mounting of a signal pillar on the plastic cover of the
support arm components.

RAL 7024

On signal pillar, modular, in conjunction with connection element
2368001

3-way LED
modular IP65

For support arm system CP 40, angle piece 90° 6501.140
1 pc(s).
0,26 kg

0.23



Features

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 8

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2024

0.24

73269098
4028177437159
EC002625
EC002625

27371233



