

Faster - better - everywhere.





ENCLOSURES

CLIMATE CONTROL POWER DISTRIBUTION

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

RITTAL

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

## SG 2375.030 - Mounting component for support arm systems

Angle pieces, angle couplings, intermediate hinges, wall mounted hinges, top mounted joints.



## Features

Model No.	SG 2375.030
Design	for support arm system CP 40, steel
Product description	For external mounting of a signal pillar on the plastic cover of the support arm components.
Colour	RAL 7024
Installation options	On signal pillar, modular, in conjunction with connection element 2368001
Signal pillar	3-way LED modular IP65
Note on Model No.	For support arm system CP 40, angle piece 90° 6501.140
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack	0,26 kg
Net weight	0.23

## Features

Gross weight	0.24
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177437159
ETIM 8	EC002625
ETIM 7.0	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27371233